Speci� cation Sheet
Speci� cations subject to change without notice     |     EMU SP001 - 03-10 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
Multi Round / Guide / Square
Eyeleds® Multi, a single, linkable version of the popular
‘Floorleds’, � oor lighting system, features a built-in depth of just
6.5mm and o� ers revolutionary possibilities to be creative with
light.
The Eyeleds® Multi has two 80cm cables with a male and female

Multi   Round / Guide / Square
Dimensions - Round & Guide Multi
Ordering Information
Description Finish / LED Colour Item # Round Item # Square Item # Guide
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Warm White LED 394.172.0U.40809 394.200.0U.40809 n/a
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Cool White LED DJ.5N.01.64U DJ.6Y.01.64U AW.5N.01.64U
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Blue LED DJ.5N.0Y.84U DJ.6Y.0Y.84U AW.5N.0Y.84U
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Amber LED DJ.5N.01.K4U DJ.6Y.01.K4U AW.5N.01.K4U
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Green LED 394.172.0U.26209 n/a 324.173.0U.26209
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Stainless Steel / Red LED 394.172.0U.32209 394.200.0U.32209 321.173.0U.32209
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Brushed Brass / Cool White LED DJ.5N.01.G4U DJ.6Y.01.G4U AW.5N.01.G4U
Multi - Single, Linkable LED Unit Brushed Brass / Amber LED DJ.5N.01.J4U DJ.6Y.01.J4U AW.5N.01.J4U
Accessory # Item Code
Built-In Power Supply 12V DC / 12W (A) AZ.09.00.01U
Plug-In Power Supply EU 12V DC / 5W (B) AZ.17.00.21U
Plug-In Power Supply UK 12V DC / 3W (C) AZ.21.00.21U
Accessory # Item Code
Extension Cable   50cm (E) 324.039.0U.00202
Extension Cable 100cm (E) 324.040.0U.00202
Extension Cable 300cm (E) 324.041.0U.00202
Extension Cable 600cm (E) AZ.15.00.01U
Accessory # Item Code
T-Splitter (D) AZ.18.00.01U
End Stop (F) 324.031.0U.00102
Built-Up Ring  324.038.0U.17502
Ceiling Clip  324.052.0U.03302
11,5
mm
11,5
mm